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Kampionati Kombëtar 2020
Durrës, 10 - 12/9/2020

Event 26 Men, 200m Freestyle Open
11/09/2020 - 17:10 Results
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m

E

1. SHTARO, Devi 11 TEU 3:12.08 149

D

1. HUNA, Ediljano 08 BUT 2:34.08 290
2. SELIMI, Dart 08 TIR 2:35.72 281
3. RUCI, Bjord 09 BUT 2:42.81 245
4. MUSTAFARAJ, Deni 08 TIR 2:53.82 202
5. RUGJA, Henrik 08 BUT 3:00.25 181
6. NAKO, Almar 09 STE 3:00.26 181
7. SULO, Alvi 09 BUT 3:23.64 125
8. REXHAJ, Erald 08 BUT 3:30.95 113

C

1. GASHI, Mal 06 STEP PR 2:11.32 468
2. KOXHAKU, Gresi 06 STE 2:13.81 442
3. SARRAG, Sofjan 06 TEU 2:14.86 432
4. HALILI, Joni 06 TRA TR 2:21.38 375
5. ZEKA, Lir 07 STEP PR 2:24.20 353
6. HAZIZAJ, Rei 06 EAG 2:30.03 314
7. PRECI, Ledio 07 BUT 2:43.36 243
8. BEQIRI, Aleks 07 TEU 2:49.90 216
9. KORABI, Dejvid 06 TEU 3:31.75 111

DSQ BITA, Orges 07 BUT 3:05.73

B

1. KONDIROLLI, Olt 03 NEMO PR 2:01.74 588
2. PRISKA, Paolo 04 EAG 2:06.41 525
3. MUKA, Alesandro 05 TEU 2:06.51 524
4. SELIMI, Laert 04 TIR 2:08.99 494
5. IMERI, Klevis 04 STEP PR 2:09.20 492
6. HASHORVA, Etien 03 TIR 2:17.63 407
7. DRESHAJ, Orges 04 SHKZ PR 2:23.22 361
8. PEPA, Renis 04 TIR 2:27.18 332
9. CEPANI, Rafaelo 04 BUT 2:27.73 329

10. BASHOTA, Muhammed 05 MIT MT 2:32.82 297
11. METAJ, Xhule 05 BUT 2:46.11 231

Open

1. BERDAKU, Frenc 00 PAR TR 1:59.26 625
2. KONDIROLLI, Olt 03 NEMO PR 2:01.74 588
3. VISHI, Dardan 02 TER PR 2:04.98 543
4. PRISKA, Paolo 04 EAG 2:06.41 525
5. MUKA, Alesandro 05 TEU 2:06.51 524
6. SELIMI, Laert 04 TIR 2:08.99 494
7. IMERI, Klevis 04 STEP PR 2:09.20 492
8. GASHI, Mal 06 STEP PR 2:11.32 468
9. KOXHAKU, Gresi 06 STE 2:13.81 442

10. SARRAG, Sofjan 06 TEU 2:14.86 432
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Kampionati Kombëtar 2020
Durrës, 10 - 12/9/2020

Event 26, Men, 200m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m

11. HASHORVA, Etien 03 TIR 2:17.63 407
12. HALILI, Joni 06 TRA TR 2:21.38 375
13. DRESHAJ, Orges 04 SHKZ PR 2:23.22 361
14. ZEKA, Lir 07 STEP PR 2:24.20 353
15. PEPA, Renis 04 TIR 2:27.18 332
16. CEPANI, Rafaelo 04 BUT 2:27.73 329
17. HAZIZAJ, Rei 06 EAG 2:30.03 314
18. BASHOTA, Muhammed 05 MIT MT 2:32.82 297
19. HUNA, Ediljano 08 BUT 2:34.08 290
20. SELIMI, Dart 08 TIR 2:35.72 281
21. RUCI, Bjord 09 BUT 2:42.81 245
22. PRECI, Ledio 07 BUT 2:43.36 243
23. METAJ, Xhule 05 BUT 2:46.11 231
24. BEQIRI, Aleks 07 TEU 2:49.90 216
25. MUSTAFARAJ, Deni 08 TIR 2:53.82 202
26. RUGJA, Henrik 08 BUT 3:00.25 181
27. NAKO, Almar 09 STE 3:00.26 181
28. SHTARO, Devi 11 TEU 3:12.08 149
29. SULO, Alvi 09 BUT 3:23.64 125
30. REXHAJ, Erald 08 BUT 3:30.95 113
31. KORABI, Dejvid 06 TEU 3:31.75 111

DSQ BITA, Orges 07 BUT 3:05.73


